Kettaheide 1,75kg

53.75
50.00
46.33
45.39
45.18
45.08
44.42
43.81
43.65
42.58
(10)
42.44
41.91
41.85
40.68
40.58
40.46
40.12
40.00
38.85
38.84
(20)
38.83
38.75
38.71
38.66
38.59
38.44
38.38
37.54
37.45
37.00
(30)
36.82
36.73
36.33
36.25
35.95
35.82
35.21
35.12
35.11
34.64
(40)
34.58
34.42
34.31
33.73
33.68
33.28
32.95
32.80
32.68
32.05
(50)

John-Caspar Jaanus
Heigo Kangro
Jevgeni TSerpak
Raido Vaan

Kristjan Rosenberg
Kevyn Maekivi
Georg Niit

Egert Ertel

Jarmo Andressoo
Karl Koha

Karl Robert Saluri
Mihkel Muinasmaa
Riko Kivimagi

Karl Kivisik
Toomas Piirsoo
Jako Siim Eensalu
Sven Daniel Kaabel
Ragnar Muttik
Janek Oiglane
Joonas Puvi

Markus Leemet

Madis Joosep Toomel
Targo Saarniit

Krister Hallik

Rauno Liitmae
Ken-Kristjan Mé&nnilaan
Janno Kertsman

Siim Sander Teesalu
Joosep Palumagi
Martin Johanson

Joosep Kivastik
Christopher Ojasaar
Daaniel Mikk

Siim Tark

Gerret Kivirand
Revo Taar

Joosep Piho

Kaur Kramm
Mattias Holst

Marko Aasna

Silver Siim

Rait Mosona
Rasmus Marnat
Richard Réngelep
Taaniel Ormus
Kermo Basov
Mihkel Kase
Marco Oolo

Egert J6esaar
Andres Allas

21.09.93 SK Altius
23.07.94 KIK TIPP
22.07.94 Audentese SK
27.04.93 KJS Sakala
16.05.94 Tartu U. ASK
03.07.93 KJS Sakala
30.03.93 Tartu SS Kalev
29.04.94 SK Maret-Sport
21.01.93 Tartu U. ASK
21.11.94 Haapsalu KJK

06.08.93 KJK Jarvala
25.06.94 Kuusalu SK
28.04.94 SK Altius
25.11.93 SK Altius
23.01.93 Audentese SK
22.04.93 Audentese SK
26.06.94 Audentese SK
17.08.94 Tartu SS Kalev
25.04.94 Audentese SK
26.07.94 SK Pdltsamaa

22.08.93 SK Leksi 44
19.10.94 KJK Vike
03.09.93 KJS Sakala
20.03.94

24.01.94 KJK Saare
29.04.93 KJK Jarvala
06.01.93 KJK Kose 2000
28.02.93

07.06.94 Parnu Kalevi KIK
12.02.93 KJK Vike

08.12.93 Tartu U. ASK
27.03.93 KJK Kose 2000
02.04.94 SK Poéltsamaa
19.06.93 SK Maret-Sport
10.01.93 Pdélva KJK
14.01.94 KSK Alem
07.07.93 KJK L&unaldvi
29.01.94 SK Leksi 44
01.05.93 Audentese SK
31.05.93 KJS Sakala

29.05.93 Nomme KJIK
23.02.94

23.03.94 SK Fortis
05.01.94 SK Altius
12.02.93 Audentese SK
27.06.94 VAK Staier
02.10.93 Rapina SK
07.03.93

07.06.94

08.05.93

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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Tari
Sillaméae
Tallinn/TTU
Tari
Rakvere
Tallinn
Tartu
Valmiera
Rakvere
Rakvere

Tallinn/Auentes
Tartu/Tamme
Tdstamaa
Tdstamaa
Tallinn
Tallinn/Auentes
Tallinn/Auentes
Tallinn

Viljandi
Pdéltsamaa

Barcelona
Tari
Rakvere
Tdstamaa
Siauliai
Rakvere
Kose
Aviles
Tdstamaa
Rakvere

Rakvere
Kose
Rakvere
Valga
Siauliai
Tari
Rakvere
Tallinn
Tallinn
Viljandi

Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Pé&rnu/Niidupark
Tallinn/TSG
Tartu/Tamme
Rakvere
Rakvere
Tallinn/TTU
Kuressaare

01.05.12
18.06.12
26.04.12
08.09.12
16.06.12
12.07.12
04.06.12
21.06.12
16.06.12
16.06.12

09.05.12
24.08.12
09.06.12
09.06.12
23.05.12
09.05.12
09.05.12
12.07.12
24.07.12
13.08.12

11.07.12
08.09.12
17.05.12
09.06.12
20.05.12
17.05.12
09.06.12
24.06.12
09.06.12
23.05.12

16.06.12
25.09.12
02.07.12
23.05.12
20.05.12
22.05.12
17.05.12
23.05.12
12.07.12
22.05.12

13.08.12
17.05.12
16.06.12
25.04.12
02.10.12
24.08.12
17.05.12
17.05.12
26.04.12
22.05.12



